DETAILS OF TENDER 

i. Name of the work Painting of Iron structure of Switch Yard of Diamond Harbour 33/11 
KV Sub-Station under Diamond Harbour Division. 

ii. Name of the Concerned Office 

Diamond Harbour Division, WBSEDCL 

iii. Estimated Amount (Rs.) 
147500/- (Rupees one lakh forty seven thousand five 

hundred Only) 

iv. Earnest Money (Rs.) 
2950/- 

v. Price of Bid documents (non-
refundable) including GST. (Rs.) Nil 

vi. Period of Completion 

Two (02) Months.  

vii. NIT Float Date 

15/07/2023 

viii. Tender Open Date 24/07/2023 

1.